1www.allvent.com.au
QUIET CUBE FAN
COVER spread
Quiet Cube Fan Range
EC inline fans with backward curved centrifugal wheels
2
ALLVENT VENTILATION PRODUCTS
Quiet Cube Fan Range

Assembly Notes
Axial airflow Radial airflow
Connection with frame made of galvanized
sheet steel. Flexible middle section made
of PVC fabric with a temperature range
up to +70°C.
4
ALLVENT VENTILATION PRODUCTS
Technical Data
Model Code Hz V kW A r/min °C l/s Phase
Effiency
Rating
IP kg
QCF315-VEE 80001 50 230 0.44 1.97 2200 -25 .. +40 833 1 IE4 IP 54 31
QCF355-VEE 80002 50 230 0.46 2.04 1700 -25 .. +40 1111 1 IE4 IP 54 33
QCF400-VEE 80003 50 230 1.04 4.6 1875 -25 .. +40 1667 1 IE4 IP 54 46.5
QCF450-VEE 80004 50 230 1.03 4.63 1550 -25 .. +40 1944 1 IE4 IP 54 55
QCF500-VEE 80005 50 230 1.07 4.72 1300 -25 .. +40 2500 1 IE4 IP 54 84
QCF500-VDE 80006 50 400 2.69 4.15 1800 -25 .. +60 3333 3 IE5 IP 54 82
QCF560-VDE 80007 50 400 3.1 4.8 1550 -25 .. +50 3889 3 IE5 IP 54 82
QCF630-VDE 80008 50 400 2.39 3.71 1100 -25 .. +60 4444 3 IE5 IP 54 113
QCF710-VDE 80009 50 400 2.66 4.13 940 -25 .. +60 5000 3 IE5 IP 54 121
Sound Data
Model Frequency Σ 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz Distances 3 m
QCF315-VEE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 61 45 55 59 49 44 38 28 24 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 46
QCF355-VEE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 57 42 52 56 46 40 34 24 20 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 42
QCF400-VEE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 57 42 50 56 46 46 38 32 24 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 42
QCF450-VEE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 59 39 54 56 48 46 44 39 27 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 44
QCF500-VEE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 61 - 58 59 51 41 35 30 26 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 46
QCF500-VDE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 73 - 66 73 60 49 42 37 30 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 58
QCF560-VDE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 72 - 66 70 62 56 54 48 38 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 57
QCF630-VDE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 66 - 60 63 55 55 53 51 43 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 51
QCF710-VDE LwA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 75 - 71 70 65 64 63 59 57 LpA(D,cas) [dB(A)] 60
Quiet Cube Fan Range
EC inline fans with backward curved centrifugal wheels
QCF355-VEEQCF315-VEE
Performance Curves (315, 355)